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NT: 45X45
Bianca NT: 854491E

FORMATO

DIMENSION DE

Liso

ESPESOR MM

No Espesor
Rectificado

CcOos

.'2-3mm

Junta
Recomendada

opewly,

PIEZAS x CAJA

m2 x CAJA

Kg CAJA

m2 x PALLET

CAJAS x PALLET

Kg x PALLET

45X45

FABRICACION
450X450

8,2

1,82

31,65

80,08

44

1412,5




